P&A Corporation
- 1 -
CUSTOMER
ATTENTION 1 2 Mega CMOS
ATTENTION 2 42x42mm
MODEL HCM-6772TN
CODE NO AHD 2.0
Color Camera Module

5-2-1. 12505WS-XXA00 Series
- 44 -
6. Ordering Information(Model Configuration)
H□□ - □ □ □ □ □
HCM : Camera Module
HSC : Camera Module + Lens
1 : H1+(760H, Normal)
1A : H1++(960H, Normal)
2 : Effio-e(Sony)
2A : H3+(960H, 3DNR)
3 : H3(760H/960H, Low Noise)
4 : H4(HD. FULL HD)
5 : HD IP
6 : AHD
7 : TVI
8 : Effio-P
9 : Effio-V
0 : 510H+NOR
1 : 760H+NOR
2 : 760H+WDR
3 : 960H+NOR
4 : 960H+WDR
5 : VGA
6 : CMOS 1.3M
7 : CMOS 2M
8 : CMOS 3M
9 : CMOS 5M
0 : PANA 1/3" CMOS
1 : PANA 1/4" CMOS
2 : SHARP 1/3" CCD
3 : SONY 1/3" CCD
4 : SONY 1/4" CCD
5 : OMNI 1/3" CMOS
PANA 1/3"CCD
6 : PIXEL PULS 1/3" CMOS
7 : SONY 1/3" CMOS
0 : 32x32mm
1 : 38x38mm
2 : 42x42mm
3 : 38x38mm+TDN
4 : 42x42mm+TDN
5 : 28x28mm
6 : Special Size
N : NTDC
P : PAL
FN : ELC NTSC
FP : ELC PAL
TN : ALC+TDN NTSC
TP : ALC+TDN PAL
VN : ALC NTSC
VP : ALC PAL
TNL : ALC+TDN+VLC NTSC
TPL : ALC+TDN+VLC PAL
ex) HCM-6772TN : Camera Module / AHD / CMOS 2M / SONY 1/3" CMOS / 42x42mm / ALC TDN NTSC(30fps)
HCM-9432TP : Camera Module / effio-V / 960H+WDR / SONY 1/3" CCD / 42x42mm / ALC TDN PAL(25fps)